
LOT 65 SPRINGFIELD ESTATES PHASE
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HAMPSON LOUIS/HAMPSON MONA
P O BOX 454
BRANFORD, FL 32008
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

LOUIS & MONA HAMPSO

1264/2106 11/04/2013 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC

SECRETARY OF HOUSIN
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SALE:2:1: LOT 65 SPRINGFIELD

SALE:1:1: LOT 65 SPRINGFIELD

HX Base Yr

536 SW BRANDY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,550 121.1760 135.72 210,366 1992 1992 0 0 0 32.80 67.20

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1246

BAS 1,246 100 1,246 113,640

FGR 483 55 266 24,261

FOP 24 30 7 638

FOP 104 30 31 2,827

1,857 1,550 141,366

FOP= W13 N8 E13 S8$ BAS= W13N8 W33 S29 FGR=  E21 S23 W21 N23$
E20 S5 E12 FOP= N6 E4 S6W4$ N6 E4N3 E10 N17$.
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8

13

8
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8
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20
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21
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21
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FOP6

4

6

4

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 63 17 1,071.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,607

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 250.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 938

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4,645

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH120.00 186.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


